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Test Turnaround Time 
Histopathology  

Haematoxylin & Eosin 7 business days 
Bone Biopsy 14 business days 

Cytopathology  
Routine Pap Smear 5 business days 
Stat Pap Smear 

24 hours Cytopathology Analysis of Body fluids, Fine Needle Aspirations and 
Scrapings 

Special Stains  
Giemsa Stain (May-Grunwald) 

3 business days after initial 
diagnosis 

GMS Stain (Modified Gomori) 
Rapid H. pylori 
PAS (Modified Lilie’s) 
PAS (for Fungus) 
Acid Fast Bacteria (AFB) 
Amyloid Stain 
Calcium Stain 
Elastic Stain 
Fite’s Stain 
Iron Stain 
Jones Stain 
Mucicarmine Stain (Modified Southgate’s) 
Oil Red O Stain (For Fat) 
Trichrome Stain 
Reticulum Stain 

Immunohistochemistry  

Alpha-Fetoprotein  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5 business days after initial 
diagnosis 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Anaplastic Lymphoma Kinase (ALK) 
BCL-2 Oncoprotein 
BCL-6 Oncoprotein 
C-erbB-2 Oncoprotein (HER 2) 
CA 125 
CA 19-9 (Sialyl Lewis) 
Calretinin 
Carcinoembryonic Antigen 
CD10 
CD117 
CD138 
CD15 
CD20 
CD3 
CD30 
CD34 
CD45 
CD5 
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CD57  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5 business days after initial 
diagnosis 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CD68 
CD99 
CDX2 
Chromogranin A 
Cyclin D1 
Cytokeratin 20 
Cytokeratin 7 
Cytokeratin 903 
Desmin 
E-Cadherin 
Epidermal Growth Factor Receptor-1 
Epithelial Membrane Antigen 
Glial Fibrilary Acidic Protein 
HEP PAR 
Human Chorionic Gonadotropin (Beta) 
Ki67 
Mammaglobin 
Melanoma Marker (HMB45) 
Multi-Cytokeratin (AE1, AE3) 
Muscle Specific Actin 
Myeloperoxidase 
Neuron Specific Enolase 
Oestrogen Receptors (ER) 
P16 
p53 
Pax-5 
Placental Alkaline Phosphatase 
Progesterone Receptors (PR) 
Prostate-Specific Antigen 
Prostatic Acid Phosphatase 
S-100 
Synaptophsyin 
Terminal deoxynucleotidyl Transferase (TdT) 
Thyroid Transcription Factor 1 (TTF-1) 
Villin 
Vimentin 

 


